Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

July-2023

Generate time 2023-08-04 00:24:03 (BST)

Rabiul Islam

Summary

Month Summary

0.00
0.00
68.20
0.00
0.00
7,577.00
0.00

7,577.00

Memebers Summary

M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost

68.20 0.00 7,577.00 0.00 0.00

Members

Name Join date

Rabiul 1slam 2023-07-05

Deposit

Amount

7577

Due

7,577.00



Total

Name

Date

Total

Product

7577

Amount

Name

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Date

Total

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Product

2023-07-31

2023-07-30

2023-07-29

2023-07-28

2023-07-27

2023-07-26

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Amount

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

2023-07-25

2023-07-24

2023-07-23

2023-07-22

2023-07-21

2023-07-20

2023-07-19

2023-07/-18

2023-07-17

2023-07-16

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

115

Lunch

Lunch

115

Lunch

Lunch

115

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

2023-07-15

2023-07-14

2023-07-13

2023-07-12

2023-07-11

2023-07-10

2023-07-09

2023-07-08

2023-07-07

2023-07-06

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

115

Lunch

115

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

115

Dinner

Dinner

115

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul Islam

Name

Rabiul 1slam

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

Breakfast

1

Breakfast

0

2023-07-05

2023-07-04

2023-07-03

2023-07-02

2023-07-01

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

115

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



